
MONDAY, AUGUST 6, 1990 CONTINUED 

100117 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
100270 REEVES TV & APPLIANCES 
100328 LEWALLEN, CHERRIE 
100527 TULSA BEEF & 
100649 DIXON, PATTY 
100686 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
100688 GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 
100691 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
100824 ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
100908 HAGMAN 'S 
100909 LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY 
100910 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
100911 LANCE INC 
100914 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
100978 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
101021 J & J SAND COMPANY 
101022 SIGN EXCELLENCE INC'' 
101192 HAGMAN 'S 
101194 LANCE INC 
101195 TULSA BEEF & 
101196 CROWL MECHANICAL INC 
101197 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
101198 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
101199 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
101200 LANCE INC 
101201 TAYLOR'S GOOD PIES 
101203 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 

1989 - 1990 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
014700 STATE INSURANCE FUND 
016705 STATE INSURANCE FUND 
0146712 STATE INSURANCE FUND 
017902 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

1989 -— 1990 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
014929 PUBLIC SERVICE CQ 
015305 BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
015388 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
015520 TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 
015524 U S POSTMASTER 
015524 U S POSTMASTER 
015580 SCANTRON CORP 
015670 CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS 
015905 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COQ. 
016503 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQO. 
016507 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CQ. 
014670 SCOTT RICE 
016963 PUBLIC SERVICE CQ 
017231 BISHOP, WARREN RAY 
018091 LEWIS PUBLISHERS, INC 
018101 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
018102 MILES INC 
018435 GOLDLINE LABORATORIES 
018583 IBM 
018611 U'S POSTMASTER 
018898 IMEL, CYNTHIA 
019041 BEKINS VAN LINES CO 
019372 BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS INC 
019409 JOHNSON & JOHNSON 
019409 JOHNSON & JOHNSON 
020062 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 

1990 ~— 1991 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
100486 GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 
100487 MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR 
100492 QUALITY TROPHY 
100494 AMERICAN RED CROSS 
100495 MEYER LEWIS BOOK STORE 
100496 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
100538 ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
100772 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
100773 BUREAU OF NATIONAL 
100774 GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES 
100775 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
100776 WELLS FARGO 
100777 NETWORK RESOURCES INC 
100778 NETWORK RESOURCES INC 
100779 OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY 
100781 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
100782 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
100782 BUILDING QPERATIONS 
100783 PHILLIPO, CL 
100784 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
100785 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
100786 US OFFICE OF PERSONNEL 

SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY 
TRAVEL 
RESALE 
TRAVEL 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
PARTS 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
PARTS 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 

BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 
BENEFITS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 

SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 

35.80 
498.00 
51.44 
80.40 

150.72 
486.00 
303.16 
123.25 
44.11 

1,239.10 
75.00 
139.08 
407.03 
492.00 
21.59 
20.00 
11.00 
167.82 
59.20 
69.64 

118.25 
32.40 

541.70 
442.40 
70.44 
18.00 

365.60 

705.19 
150.00 

9.00 
11.81 

225.00 
50.82 
10.35 

2,200.00 
308.33 
800.00 

1,358.53 
90.00 
17.89 
16.91 | 
17.31 

254.00 
6,007.39 

708.19 
155.52 
565.44 
148.88 
311.49 

2,219.00 
10.05 
72.00 

7,000.00 
6,103.43 

37.38 
37.37 

140.00 

475.00 
376.46 

39.00 
252.00 
12.95 

26.64 

130,00 
113.76 

320.00 
31.09 

°3.50 
605.63 
384.00 

504% .00 

925.00 
"4.50 

105.18 

B8&.60 

200,00 
344.00 

‘47.52 
350.00 


