MONDAY, AUGU	JST 6, 1990 CONTINUED		
100117	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	SUPPLIES	75 OA
			35.80
100270	REEVES TV & APPLIANCES	MACHNRY	498.00
100328	LEWALLEN, CHERRIE	TRAVEL	61.44
100527	TULSA BEEF &	RESALE	80.40
100669	DIXON, PATTY	TRAVEL	150.72
100686	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	RESALE	686.00
100488	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	RESALE	303.16
100691	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	RESALE	123.25
100824 E	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	PARTS	44.11
100908	HAGMAN'S	RESALE	1,239.10
100909	LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY	RESALE	75.00
100710	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	RESALE	139.08
li de la companya de			
100911	LANCE INC	RESALE	407.03
100914	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	RESALE	492.00
100978 E	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	PARTS	21.59
101021	J & J SAND COMPANY	MAINT.	20.00
101022	SIGN EXCELLENCE INC	MAINT.	11.00
101192	HAGMAN'S	RESALE	167.82
101174	LANCE INC	RESALE	59.20
101195	TULSA BEEF &	RESALE	69.64
101196 E	CROWL MECHANICAL INC	SUPPLIES	118.25
101197	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	RESALE	32.40
101198	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	RESALE	541.70
101199	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	RESALE	442.60
101200	LANCE INC	RESALE	70.44
101201	TAYLOR'S GOOD PIES	RESALE	18.00
\			
101203	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	RESALE	365.80
			•
	SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND		
016700	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	705.19
016705	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	150.00
016712	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	9.00
017902	STATE INSURANCE FUND	BENEFITS	11.81
\ \tag{1}	STATE INSUMPTION TOND	DENEI 110	11.01
1000 - 1000	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
		CEDITOEC	225 00
014929	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	225.00
015305	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV	SERVICES	50.82
015388	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	10.35
015520	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SERVICES	2,200.00
015524	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	308.33
015524	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	800.00
015580	SCANTRON CORP	SERVICES	1,358.53
015670	CONTINENTAL WATER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	90.00
015905	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	17.89
016503	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	16.91
016507	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	17.31
016670	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	254.00
016963	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	6,007.39
017231	BISHOP, WARREN RAY	TRAVEL	708.19
14			
018051	LEWIS PUBLISHERS, INC	SERVICES	155.52
018101	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SERVICES	665 . 44
018102	MILES INC	SERVICES	148.88
018435	GOLDLINE LABORATORIES	SERVICES	311.49
018583	IBM	SERVICES	2,219.00
018611	U'S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	10.05
018898	IMEL, CYNTHIA	TRAVEL	72.00
019041	BEKINS VAN LINES CO	SERVICES	
11			7,000.00
019372	BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS INC	SERVICES	6,103.43
019409	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	SERVICES	37.38
019409	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	SERVICES	37.37
050095	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	140.00
		•	-
<u> 1990 - 1991</u>	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		;
100486	GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	475.00
100487	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE	376.66
100487	QUALITY TROPHY		
11		SUPPLIES	39.00
100494	AMERICAN RED CROSS	SUPPLIES	252.00
100495	MEYER LEWIS BOOK STORE	SUBSCRIPTIONS	12.95
100496	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SERVICE	26.64
100538	ABBOTT LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	130.00
100772	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES	113.76
100773	BUREAU OF NATIONAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS	320.00
100774	GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES	51.09
100775	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	
			`3.50
100776	WELLS FARGO	SERVICES	605.63
100777	NETWORK RESOURCES INC	SERVICE	584.00
100778	NETWORK RESOURCES INC	SERVICE	584.00
100779	OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICE	925.00
100781	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	4.50
100782	BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES	105.18
100782	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT.	86.60
ł I			
100783	PHILLIPO, C L	REFUNDS	200.00
100784	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	344.00
100785	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	47.52
100786	U S OFFICE OF PERSONNEL	TRAINING	350.00
11			